K1- starejSi decki

Uv. St
35
43
44
39
45
23
33
38
41
10. 24
11. 14
12. 40
13. 37
14. 34
15. 27
16. 21
17. 31
18. 30
19. 19
20. 29
21. 26
22. 17
23. 28
24. 36
25. 15
26. 13
27. 16 (88)
28. 22
29. 18
30. 20
31. 32

©CoNORLN =

Ime
Ales
Tim
Martin
Janez
Jure
Danijel
Martin
Jure
Anze
Anze
Nejc
Jakob
Gasper
Luka
Blaz
Blaz
Zan
Matevz
Boris
Aleks
Miha
Tine
Jan
Klemen
Robi
Tim
Denis
Matija
Miha
Peter
Edo

C1- starejSi decki

Uv. St
1. 49
2. 48
3. 47

Ime
Miha
Jure
Gasper

Slovenski pokal 1 za mlajSe kategorije v spustu

Krka, 16.5.2004

Priimek

JABLANSCEK

KOLAR
ALBREHT
KASTELIC
LENARCIC
MIHOLIC
PODLOGAR
PODLOGAR
BERCIC

PLESTENJAK

KRAVANJA
IHAN
STOKLASA
STOKLASA
BLAZNIK
COF
BIZJAK
FORTIN
VINKOVIC
RUTAR
JAKSA
BAVDAZ
BREGAR
KOKELJ
SKOCAJ

GABROVSEK

KALABIC
MOZINA
LUKAC
STRELEC
KARAMAN

Priimek
ZVER
MOKOTAR
KOJEK

KLUB

KKSE

LJUBLJANA

TACEN-KD SLOVENICA
LJUBLJANA

TACEN-KD SLOVENICA
MURA

LJUBLJANA
LJUBLJANA

TACEN-KD SLOVENICA
LJUBLJANA

KKSE

LJUBLJANA

BDSH

BDSH

TACEN-KD SLOVENICA
TACEN-KD SLOVENICA
BDSH

LJUBLJANA

MURA

KKSE

TACEN-KD SLOVENICA
KKSE

MURA

TACEN-KD SLOVENICA
KKSE

TACEN-KD SLOVENICA
KKSE

TACEN-KD SLOVENICA
MURA

LJUBLJANA

BDSH

KLUB

KK SIMON
KK SIMON
LJUBLJANA

CAS

04:51,4
04:55,1
04:56,3
05:00,9
05:01,8
05:01,8
05:02,1
05:04,3
05:05,0
05:08,0
05:08,0
05:08,4
05:09,6
05:11,3
05:11,9
05:15,1
05:15,7
05:17,5
05:17,8
05:18,3
05:21,3
05:22,8
05:24,8
05:26,7
05:31,5
05:33,4
05:33,7
05:43,7
06:04,2
06:14,3
07:07,0

CAS

05:22,0
05:31,8
05:39,7



K1- starejSe deklice

v. St.

U Ime
1 53 Nina
2. 52 Sabina
3. 51 Dora
4 76 Sabina
5 50 Tina

K1- mlajSi decki

v. St.

U Ime

1. 74 Maks
2. 69 Jan
3. 71 Nejc
4. 73 Denis
5. 75 Jan
6. 58 Mitja
7. T2 Tilen
8. 77 Matic
9. 68 Jasa
10. 64 Erik
11. 67 Sasa
12. 70 Crt
13. 63 Simon
14. 55 Matevz
15. 66 Jaka
16. 65 (89) Gregor
17. 59 Jaka
18. 61 Ziga
19. 54 Stas
20. 57 Matic
21. 60 Miha
22. 62 Urban

C1- mlajSi decki

v. St.

U Ime

1. 79 Jan

2. 80 Domen
3. 78 Aljaz

Priimek
SLAPSAK
KREGAR
DOMANJKO
KARAMAN
LEBAN

Priimek
FRANCESKIN
SIMONCIC
RUSJAN
HRSTIC
KLANJSCEK
LUKAC
HVALA
STRUKELJ
KOVACIC
SUHADOLNIK
KOVACIC
KOVAC
OVEN
BASKOVIC
JAGER
PODLOGAR
ZAVRTANIK
TALJAT
SKOK-NAGODE
LEBAN
MOZINA
KAPUSIN

Priimek
PETKOVIC
NOSE
NOVAK

KLUB
LJUBLJANA
KK SIMON
LJUBLJANA
BDSH

KKSE

KLUB

LJUBLJANA
LJUBLJANA

KKSE

BDSH

KKSE

MURA

KKSE

TACEN-KD SLOVENICA
KKSE

KKSE

KKSE

LJUBLJANA
LJUBLJANA

TACEN-KD SLOVENICA
LJUBLJANA
LJUBLJANA

KKSE

KKSE

TACEN-KD SLOVENICA
KKSE

TACEN-KD SLOVENICA
KKSE

KLUB

KK SIMON
KK SIMON
KK SIMON

CAS

04:59,5
05:05,4
05:11,4
05:24,1
09:42,7

CAS

05:06,8
05:13,3
05:15,8
05:16,6
05:16,8
05:19,9
05:20,7
05:21,2
05:21,4
05:21,7
05:21,9
05:25,8
05:26,0
05:28,3
05:32,0
05:32,4
05:32,6
05:39,0
05:39,3
05:48,5
05:54,0
18:35,6

CAS

05:31,9
05:38,6
06:05,2



K1- mlajSe deklice

Uv. St Ime

1. 87 Eva

2. 86 Rosana

3. 85 Masa

4. 82 Sasa

5 84 Urska

6. 81 Alja

7. 83 Jana

C1 - mladinci

Uv. St Ime

1. 1 Aljaz
Marcel

K1 - mladinke

Uv. St Ime

1. 3 Nina

K1- mlajSi mladincl

Uv. St. Ime

1. 4 Gregor
2. 5 Anze
3. 6 Luka
4. 7 Jure

C1- mlajsi mladinci

Uv. St Ime
1. 8 Blaz

K1- mlajSe mladinke

Uv. St Ime
1. 9 Anja
2. 12 Masa
3. 10 Maja
4.

Priimek
TERCELJ
HRSTIC
VOVK
TITAN
ZUNA
ERJAVEC
CINDRO

Priimek
KULOVEC
ZVER

Priimek
MIHELIC

Priimek
BROVINSKY
SUSTAR
SLAPSAK
CINDRO

Priimek
OVEN

Priimek
JAKLIC
BUCAR
POLJANEC

11 Anamarija BESEDNJAK

KLUB
LJUBLJANA
BDSH
LJUBLJANA
MURA
LJUBLJANA
KK SIMON
LJUBLJANA

KLUB
KK SIMON
KK SIMON

KLUB
KK SIMON

KLUB

LJUBLJANA
LJUBLJANA
LJUBLJANA
LJUBLJANA

KLUB
LJUBLJANA

KLUB
LJUBLJANA
KK SIMON
KK SIMON
KK SIMON

CAS

05:01,3
05:18,3
05:27,9
05:31,6
05:35,6
05:40,6
05:52,0

CAS
08:16,7
08:54,8

CAS
08:44,1

CAS

07:02,4
08:06,0
08:07,0
10:00,8

CAS
08:56,2

CAS

09:10,0
09:42,8
10:00,2
10:22,2



